s K5 B R LR i
NO. Part NO. Part Name Part Name Qty.
A (G430-CE. 3 Gear Case Ass’y AR A 1
1 GB/T893. 2 Stop Ring 26 FUH 4P & 26 1
2 GB/T894. 1 Stop Ring 10 AP ¢ 10 1
3 GB/T276 Bearing 6000-2RS/P6 K 6000-2RS /P6 1
4 GB/T276 Bearing 6000/P6 74 6000/P6 2
5 CG415D. 6-4 Pinion AN 1G] S 1
6 GB70+GB93 Screw M5X20 WRAET 21 & 14EM5x20 1
7 GB70+GBI3+GBI7 Screw M5X14 IRET A1 & EMbx 14 1
8 GB/T9074. 4 Screw M5X12 WRAT 21 A FMEx 12 3
9 GB/T9074. 11 Bolt M5X12 WRAT 21 A FMEx 12 1
10 CG415D. 6-2 Gear Case A AR 1A 1
11 BG330H. 7. 3-1 Safety Guard JIres 1
12 BG-328.9.5-2 Gear KRk 5 1
13 CG305F. 1-1 Gear Shaft ALl 1
14 GB/T276 Bearing 6002-2RS/P6 il 7k 6002-2RS /P6 1
15 GB/T893. 2 Stop Ring 32 JUR R ¢ 32 1
16 BG305. 12. 4-5 Holder A Lo B 4 1
17 CG305F. 1-3 Holder B ) TJ AR 1
18 GB/T862. 1 Washer 10 AP E & 10 1
19 CG305F. 1-4 Left Nut Je i i 1
20 GB/T91 Pin 2X16 JE 412X 16 1

B

1 BG-328.9.4-5 Rubber Cover S Gk R 6
2 BG-328.9. 4-4 Oil-bearing Rl L3RS 6
3 €G40. 3-2 Drive Shaft A4 1
4 CG330B. 1-1 Pipe R 1

Summary

W

Page 1




Summary

C

1 36C520-9 Grip Left vk W = 1
2 CG330-E-GGP-5 Handle il 1
3 BC36. 4-2-GGP+GB93 Screw 6X40 WRAET 2 A5 1EM6x40 1
4 BC36. 4-2-GGP+GBI3 Screw 5X20 BT A A EM5%20 2
5 3GC520A. 1-2 Cap, Uppe LR 1
6 3GC520A. 1-1 Cap. Lower Tk 1
7 3GC520A. 1.1 Harness Clamp, Upper i 1
8 CG330-E-GGP. 1-4 Damping Cushion R #R 4
9 CG330-E-GGP. 1-5 Cap,Left JESERIHR 2
10 CG330-E-GGP. 1-6 Cap, Right P SIEUNREN 2
11 CG330B-3A Rubber Washer T ki 4
12 GB70. 1+GB93 Screw 5X14 WRET 2 A M x 14 4
13 3GC520A. 1-3 Harness Clamp, Lowe HAF I 1
14 BC36. 4-2 Screw 5X20 I2£TM5%20 4
15 GB845 Screw ST4.2X25 [ IRATST4. 2 X 25 6
D 3GC520. 2 Lever Ass ‘v O N

1 3GC520. 2-4 Button REIE LG 1
2 36C520. 2. 1 Box, Left sk N 1
3 36C520. 2-3 Safety Lever ERER 1
4 CG330-E-GGP. 2-1 Rubber, Seal M3k 1
5 CG260A-E-GGP. 1-5 Clamp Je X I£26 2
6 CG330-E-GGP. 2-4 Rubber Ring e 2
7 GB70.1 Screw M5X 12 IEETME X 12 2
8 36C520. 2-5 Spring EREEiIN 1
9 36C520. 2-2 Handgrip Y138 ) AR 1
10 36C520. 2-6 Spring RO\ 5 1
11 36€520. 2-1 Box. Right AN 1
12 GB845 ST3.5X16 Screw ST3.5X16 RS [ AOBET 4
13 CG330-E-GGP. 2-2 Rubber Ring AR 1
14 3GC520A. 3 Stop Button Comp. [T RAE 1
15 BG-328A—2 Tube e 1
16 3GC520A. 2 Cable Comp. LI 1

Page 2




Summary

E 3GC520. 3 Cuard Ass ‘v Al DAL Ak

1 3GC520. 3-1B Safetv Guard Bracket PERAR 1
2 GB70+GB93+GB97 Screw M5X20 BRAT 4] & 4EM5 X 20 4
3 GB845 ST4.2X 16 Screw ST4.2X16 RS WORAT 1
4 36€520. 3. 2 Safetv Guard FAIDAE Ak 1
5 36C520.3. 1 Guard Ass ‘v WAL e 1
6 36C520. 3. 1-1 Guard IR AL 1
7 GB845 ST4.2X 16 Screw ST4.2X16 R S AORET 2
8 BC46. 2. 1-1 Blade P A 1
9 BC46-5 Blade Cover Jlr e 1
F CG520-HS. 1 Nylon Cutter Head ik

1 (G520-HS. 1. 1 Case ik 1
2 CG520-HL. 17-3 Spring T 4 i 3 1
3 Cord$2.5X2100 JETHE & 2. 5X 2100 2
4 CG520-HL. 17-2 Cord Holder TR 1
5 CG520-HL. 17-4 Cover JEE 1
6 CG520-HL. 17-1 Cover ik 1
G BC46. 3 Harness ASS’Y N R Ad 1
il CG420-2 Blade — WA 1
I CG420-3 Guard JEPE 1

Page 3




1B44F-EG)A, s AL B
The Parts List of Model

1E44F-EG Engine

¥ o 75— s —b i 3
29
A5 R 5 7 FEFS R % 7 W e 7 KEE T " % EARET: 7
NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.| NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.| NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.| NO. Part No. Part Name QOty.
1| GB70. 1+6B93+GROT | i AASFUS XIS ) g g Tecarsp.nia [ EAERS L1 | 51| 1aar-po-sy | IES 1|76 | ms4p-am-acp. 6.1 | PLAREE |
y |1B36F-286.7 | FEAE 1|27 [1E36F-28G. 4.1 | FEREALe 1| 52 | 6B70. 146B93+BO7 | o TAAEIMS XL 1y g 1 ipagpr 6. 04 | L 1
3 [1B36p-2c.5-3 [ RAN 2 | 28 | 1B36F-2B-GGP. 4-2 | SEFELL AN 2 | 53 | 1B40F-E—6 ik ¥ U [7s [imsrL o |BFE 1
4 |1B36F-2C. 5-2 ﬁ:fgfﬂﬁrmg 2 | 29 | 6870, 1+6Bo3+6B9T | S TASIMS X201 101 54 | p70. 14697 ST N6 O0IL 9| g | 79 | 1B34F-26-G0P. 6. 1B-2 ﬁﬁiiver ]
s [1B36F-2c.5-1 | feAARAL 1|30 |6B/T894. 1 GO e 1s 1| 55| L8RTC §§§p1ug 1 | g0 | 1B34F-28-cP. 6. 12 %’lietfﬂ )
6 | 0B/T896 dton Ring 4 2 | 31| c6330-B-66p-3 | FAEEE, 1| 56 | 1B40F-2RG. 2. 1-2| 5T 1| 81 | tEsep-ae-cop 6131 | EAE 1
U AR oy | 1| 32 | cesso-p-cop-2 | B 1|57 | 1B40F-286. 2. 1-1| 51 ) R R ET Rkt 1
3 |1E36F. 2 Rk 1| 33 | co430m. 1-3 BAREA 2 |58 | 1B40F-5. 314 | R :
o [1B40F-E.6-2 | [T dbAd 1|34 |c6330-B-Gep-1 | A4 1|59 | 1R40r-5-2 AAFE 1
11 | GB/T276 ﬁﬁfhiﬁoéé}ég/% 2 | 36 | 1B40F-E. 3.1-2 fégzn‘?j?i%oil Comp.| 1 | 61 | GB70. 1+GB97 ﬂiﬁ%ﬁiﬁgsws 1
12 [1B40F-B. 4. 14 | BA0ATAL 1|37 [nade. 2.2 e 1| 62 | 1B40F-2mG2 | fEEEIHE |
13 | 6B1099 RS | 38 | 1pagran 2y | ARAARR 1|63 |1B40F-2B. 14 | feE 1
14 | GB119. 1 a1l 2 | 39 | P40. 6-4 & RHE 2 | 64 | 1B34R. 1.1 ZREAE |
15 | 1B40F-28P. g-1 | T B8 1|40 [1B44r-20 20 | EEH 1| 65| ¢B70. 146897 SRATILGH M550 |
16 | GB70. 1 T 4 |4 |iarmr | BR L | 66 | 1E34F. 1-1 er et !
17 | 1B40F-5. 9 AT D |42 [1Badron 24 | ESO bn 2 |67 |1836r-286. 11 | FEENE ]
18 | HA46.2.1.1 A vor Com| 1 | 43 | 1E40F=5-6 o 1| 68 | 6B9074. 4 RATALG R0
19 | GB/T97. 1 Veshors I | 44 | 1B44F—E-1 e 1| 69 | 6B70. 1+6Bo3+GB97 | AT HTMS X301
20 | 6B/T859 E 1 | 45 |6B70. 1 SRS X 20 4 |70 | 1p40F-28G. 4 |HAER |
21 | ¢Be170 e 1|46 [1Baop-2me.1 | EEEEES |1 | 1Baor2m -1 | 1
22 | 1E36F3 %E&B 2 |47 | 1E33F-4 E”;?k% 1 | 72 | EB415. 4. 2-4 ﬁgl}%}g@ﬁ’f*f 1
23 | 1E36F-E. 6B el 1|48 | B9074. 4 AT RISAA0 )y |73 | EBd1s 42 |BEIRE 1
2 [1EA0Fo It el 2 | 49 | 1B40F-2RG-1 | HTAEE 174 | coa20. 130 | REETERE !
25 | P40-18 ST 2 | 50 | 6B9074. 4 TG RINGAL g5 | pa0.12. 2o [RIELES 1




